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GIL hosts LAC, KIN, BIB,  PMH, ILH, BEL - 12/9/2018

Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 24

Combined

Belmont High School 46.00 Prospect Mountain High School10.00

Bishop Brady Swim Tesm 124.00 Belmont High School40.00

Gilford HS Swim 132.00 Belmont High School43.00

Laconia High School Sachems 60.00 Prospect Mountain High School12.00

Laconia High School Sachems 61.00 Belmont High School44.00

Gilford HS Swim 122.00 Bishop Brady Swim Tesm110.00

Bishop Brady Swim Tesm 113.00 Kingswood Regional High School61.00

Bishop Brady Swim Tesm 126.00 Laconia High School Sachems38.00

Bishop Brady Swim Tesm 126.00 Prospect Mountain High School12.00

Gilford HS Swim 104.00 Kingswood Regional High School69.00

Gilford HS Swim 149.00 Laconia High School Sachems50.00

Gilford HS Swim 145.00 Prospect Mountain High School12.00

Kingswood Regional High School 74.00 Laconia High School Sachems54.00

Kingswood Regional High School 71.00 Prospect Mountain High School12.00

Kingswood Regional High School 70.00 Belmont High School40.00

Men

Bishop Brady Swim Tesm 75.00 Prospect Mountain High School12.00

Bishop Brady Swim Tesm 75.00 Belmont High School20.00

Gilford HS Swim 25.00 Belmont High School24.00

Belmont High School 24.00 Kingswood Regional High School17.00

Laconia High School Sachems 51.00 Belmont High School22.00

Belmont High School 24.00 Prospect Mountain High School10.00

Bishop Brady Swim Tesm 78.00 Gilford HS Swim17.00

Gilford HS Swim 27.00 Kingswood Regional High School17.00

Laconia High School Sachems 45.00 Gilford HS Swim31.00

Gilford HS Swim 26.00 Prospect Mountain High School12.00

Laconia High School Sachems 48.00 Kingswood Regional High School20.00

Kingswood Regional High School 17.00 Prospect Mountain High School12.00

Laconia High School Sachems 48.00 Prospect Mountain High School12.00

Bishop Brady Swim Tesm 76.00 Laconia High School Sachems32.00

Bishop Brady Swim Tesm 79.00 Kingswood Regional High School11.00

Women

Kingswood Regional High School 54.00 Laconia High School Sachems6.00
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Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 24

Women
Gilford HS Swim 107.00 Belmont High School19.00

Kingswood Regional High School 53.00 Belmont High School16.00

Belmont High School 22.00 Laconia High School Sachems10.00

Belmont High School 22.00 Prospect Mountain High School0.00

Gilford HS Swim 105.00 Bishop Brady Swim Tesm32.00

Kingswood Regional High School 50.00 Bishop Brady Swim Tesm34.00

Bishop Brady Swim Tesm 50.00 Laconia High School Sachems6.00

Bishop Brady Swim Tesm 51.00 Prospect Mountain High School0.00

Gilford HS Swim 77.00 Kingswood Regional High School52.00

Gilford HS Swim 119.00 Prospect Mountain High School0.00

Kingswood Regional High School 54.00 Prospect Mountain High School0.00

Laconia High School Sachems 12.00 Prospect Mountain High School0.00

Bishop Brady Swim Tesm 49.00 Belmont High School20.00

Gilford HS Swim 118.00 Laconia High School Sachems5.00


